



srivenkateshwaraa

College of Paramedical Sciences

ENTER TO LEARN GO FORTH TO SERVE

Ariyur, Puducherry-605102.

No :126/SVCPMS/2025

21st May 2025

NOTE

Sub: Revised Fees for BMLS 2025-2026 Batch – Regular entry from 21/5/25

Following fee structure for Regular entry is suggested for approval

SL NO	DETAILS	First year I & II Sem	Second year III & IV Sem	Third year V & VI Sem	Fourth year VII Sem
01	Application fee	Rs. 1000/-	NA	NA	NA
02	Tuition fee	M – Rs.90,000/- C – Rs. 70,000/-	M – Rs.90,000/- C – Rs. 70,000/-	M – Rs.90,000/- C – Rs. 70,000/-	M – Rs.45,000/- C – Rs. 35,000/-
03	University fee	Rs. 3000/-	NA	NA	NA
04	Uniform	Rs. 3000/-	Rs. 1500/-	NA	NA
05	Books	Rs. 4,400/-	Rs. 3000/-	Rs. 3000/-	NA
06	Record note & Log book	Rs. 1300/-	Rs. 1300/-	Rs. 1300/-	Rs. 1000/-
07	ID Card	Rs. 100/-	NA	NA	NA
08	Insurance	Rs. 500/- (Student medical fund)	Rs. 500/- (Student medical fund)	Rs. 500/- (Student medical fund)	Rs. 500/- (Student medical fund)
09	Magazine	Rs. 1500/-	NA	NA	NA
10	Educational Tour	-	Rs. 1500/-	NA	NA
11	Sports fee (Track suit)	-	Rs.1300/-	NA	NA-
12	NSS	-	Rs. 500/-		NA
13	Alumni fee	-	Rs. 500/-	NA	NA
14	Shoe & Socks (2 sets)	Rs. 2000/-	NA	NA	NA
15	Provisional Fees	NA	NA	NA	Rs. 150/-
16	Consolidated mark sheet	NA	NA	NA	Rs. 500/-
17	Degree & Tatkal Fees	NA	NA	Rs.1000/-	Rs.500/-
18	Convocation Fees	NA	NA	Rs. 1500/-	Rs. 1500/-
	Total Fee	M – Rs.1,06,800/- C – Rs.86,800/-	M – Rs.1,00,100/- C – Rs.80,100/-	M – Rs.97,300/- C – Rs. 77,300/-	M – Rs.49,150/- C – Rs.39,150/-


CHAIRMAN


DEAN



srivenkateshwaraa

College of Paramedical Sciences

ENTER TO LEARN GO FORTH TO SERVE

Ariyur, Puducherry-605102.

No :127/SVCPMS/2025

21st May 2025

NOTE

Sub: Revised Fees for BMLS 2025-2026 Batch – Regular Lateral entry from 21/5/25

Following fee structure for Lateral entry is suggested for approval

SL NO	DETAILS	Second year III & IV Sem	Third year V & VI Sem
01	Application fee	Rs.1000/-	NA
02	Tuition fee	M – Rs.90,000/-	M – Rs.90,000/-
03	University fee	Rs.3000/-	NA
04	Uniform	Rs. 3000/-	NA
05	Books	Rs. 3000/-	Rs. 3000/-
06	Record note & Log book	Rs. 1300/-	Rs. 1300/-
07	ID Card	Rs.100/-	NA
08	Insurance	Rs. 500/- (Student medical fund)	Rs. 500/- (Student medical fund)
09	Magazine	NA	NA
10	Educational Tour	Rs. 1500/-	NA
11	Sports fee (Track suit)	Rs.1300/-	NA
12	NSS	Rs. 500/-	
13	Alumni fee	Rs. 500/-	NA
14	Shoe & Socks (2 sets)	NA	NA
15	Provisional Fees	NA	Rs.200/-
16	Consolidated mark sheet	NA	Rs. 500/-
17	Degree & Tatkal Fees	NA	Rs.1500/-
18	Convocation Fees	NA	Rs. 3000/-
	Total Fee	M – Rs.105,700/-	M – Rs.1,00,000/-


CHAIRMAN


DEAN



srivenkateshwaraa

College of Paramedical Sciences

ENTER TO LEARN GO FORTH TO SERVE

Ariyur, Puducherry-605102.

No :125/SVCPMS/2025

21st May 2025

NOTE

Sub: Revised Fees for MRIT, B.(Optom), B.Sc (AECT), B.Sc (OTAT) & B.Sc (CLT),
2025-2026 Batch – Regular entry from 21/5/25

Following fee structure for Regular entry is suggested for approval

SL NO	DETAILS	First year	Second year	Third year
01	Application fee	Rs. 1000/-	NA	NA
02	Tuition fee	M – Rs.90,000/- C – Rs. 70,000/-	M – Rs.90,000/- C – Rs. 70,000/-	M – Rs.90,000/- C – Rs. 70,000/-
03	University fee	Rs. 3000/-	NA	NA
04	Uniform	Rs. 3000/-	Rs. 1500/-	NA
05	Books	Rs. 4,400/-	Rs. 4400/-	Rs. 4400/-
06	Record note & Log book	Rs. 1300/-	Rs. 1300/-	Rs. 1300/-
07	ID Card	Rs. 100/-	NA	NA
08	Insurance	Rs. 500/- (Student medical fund)	Rs. 500/- (Student medical fund)	Rs. 500/- (Student medical fund)
09	Magazine	Rs. 1500/-	NA	NA
10	Educational Tour	-	Rs. 1500/-	NA
11	Sports fee (Track suit)	-	Rs.1300/-	NA
12	NSS	-	Rs. 500/-	
13	Alumni fee	-	Rs. 500/-	NA
14	Shoe & Socks (2 sets)	Rs. 2000/-	NA	NA
15	Provisional Fees	NA	NA	Rs. 150/-
16	Consolidated mark sheet	NA	NA	Rs. 500/-
17	Degree & Tatkal Fees	NA	Rs.1000/-	Rs.500/-
18	Convocation Fees	NA	Rs. 1500/-	Rs. 1500/-
	Total Fee	M – Rs.1,06,800/- C – Rs.86,800/-	M – Rs.1,04,000/- C – Rs.84,000/-	M – Rs.98,850/- C – Rs. 78,850/-


CHAIRMAN


DEAN